



Gelato Gelatissimo

All the ice cream you want
with the new compressor
ice cream maker by Nemox!



All the ice cream you want with the new compressor ice cream maker by Nemox!

1.7 liters of ice creams, sorbets, granitas and frozen yoghurts can be obtained in both the fixed stainless steel bowl and in the removable one. Very easy to use. Just turn on the switch and pour the ingredients in the bowl. In 30-40 minutes a fabulous ice cream will emerge from your ice cream maker!

Suitable for continuous use, more flavours can be produced in short time. Professional refrigeration system. Powerful 50W mixing motor. ABS body. Comes with an aluminium removable bowl and an ice cream spatula. Large 1.7l. capacity.

The refrigeration system complies with environmental regulations protecting the ozone layer



Eis nach Lust und Laune mit der neue Nemox Eismaschine mit Kompressor!

1.7 liter Eis, Sorbett, Granita, Frozen Joghurt können entweder im festen oder im entfernbareren Behälter hergestellt werden. Sehr einfach im Gebrauch. Die Maschine einschalten, die Zutaten einfüllen und in 30-40 Minuten werden Sie ein köstliches Eis genießen können. Bei kontinuierlichem Gebrauch können in Kürze verschiedene Eissorten hergestellt werden.

Das Gerät ist mit einer professionellen Kühlanlage mit Kompressor ausgestattet. Leistungsstarker 50W Rührmotor. Gehäuse aus ABS. 1,7 Liter Fassungsvermögen.

Die Kühlanlage ist FCKW-frei und entspricht somit den neuesten Umweltnormen zum Schutz der Ozonschicht.



Al het ijs dat u maar wenst dankzij de nieuwe Nemox ijsmachine met compressor!

1.7 liter van ijs, sorbets, granita's, bevroren yoghurt. Het ijs kan zowel in de vaste roestvrijstalen bak als in de uitneembare bak, die het gebruik en het eventuele bewaren zal vergemakkelijken, worden gemaakt.

Ijs maken is gemakkelijk! Steek de stekker van de machine in een stopcontact. Voeg de ingrediënten toe. Na ongeveer 20-40 minuten kunt u het allerheerlijkste ijs proeven!

Dankzij de mogelijkheid om de machine ononderbroken te gebruiken kunnen in korte tijd meer smaken worden gemaakt. De machine is uitgerust met een onafhankelijk koelsysteem met een compressor. Krachtig 50W Mengmotor. ABS ommanteling. 1,7 liter capaciteit.

De koelinstallatie stemt overeen met de milieunormen ter bescherming van de ozonlaag.



Toute la glace que vous voulez avec la nouvelle turbine à glace de chez Nemox!

1,7 litres de glaces, de sorbets, de granités peuvent être préparés aussi bien dans la cuve fixe en acier inox que dans la cuve amovible. Très simple à utiliser. Branchez la machine, versez les ingrédients. Après 30-40 minutes vous pourrez déguster une glace merveilleuse! L'utilisation continue permet d'obtenir plus de parfums en très peu de temps.

Groupe de réfrigération professionnelle à compresseur. Puissant moteur d'amalgamation de 50W. Carrosserie en ABS. Livré avec cuve amovible en aluminium et palette à glace. Grande capacité de 1.7l.

Le système frigorifique est conforme aux normes en matière de respect de l'environnement et de sauvegarde de l'ozone.



Todo el helado que quierais con la nueva heladera con compresor de Nemox!

1,7 litros de helado, sorbetes, granizados, yogur helado se prepara tanto con vaso fijo de acero inox como con vaso amovible. ¡Muy fácil de utilizar! Enchufar la máquina en una toma de corriente. Poner los ingredientes. Después de 20-40 minutos un helado inmejorable estará listo para saborear! Un empleo continuo, permite fabricar helado de todos los gustos que desee. Instalación de enfriamiento autónomo profesional. Potente motor de 50W para un batido perfecto de los ingredientes. Carrocería de ABS. Un recipiente amovible y paleta para helado son incluidos. Grande capacidad 1,7l.

El circuito frigorífico cumple con la normativa sobre medio ambiente en materia de protección del ozono.



Tutto il gelato che volete con la nuova gelatiera a compressore di Nemox!

1,7 litri di gelato, sorbetti, grantite, yogurt gelato si possono preparare sia nel cestello fisso in acciaio, che nel cestello estraibile. Molto facile da usare. Accendere la macchina. Versare gli ingredienti. Entro 20-40 minuti gusterete un ottimo gelato! La possibilità di uso in continuo permette di ottenere più gusti in breve tempo.

Impianto di raffreddamento autonomo a compressore. Potente motore di miscelazione da 50W. Carrozzeria in ABS. Fornita con cestello estraibile in alluminio e palette per gelato. Grande capacità da 1,7 litri.

L'impianto frigorifero è conforme alla normativa sull'ambiente a salvaguardia dell'ozono.

**Perfect results
guaranteed!**

**Compact & powerful
1,7 liters
ice-cream
in 30-40 minutes**

Gelato Gelatissimo



**Made in Italy
Art. 0036600250**

CE 230V 50 Hz 165W
120V 60Hz 165W

Thermal cut-out: refrigerating and mixing unit	Thermoschutzvorrichtungen an Kühl- und Rühranlage	Thermische veiligheid op koelingsysteem menussysteem	Securités thermiques pour système de réfrigération et mélangeur	Protector térmico grupo compresor y grupo motor	Sicurezza termiche impianto refrigerante e mescolamento	•
Forced ventilation	Zwangsbelüftung	Gesorceerd ventilator	Ventilation forcée	Ventilación forzada	Ventilazione forzata	•
Reduction gear box	Untersetzungsgetriebe	Verlaging door dryfwerk	Reduction à engrenages	Reducción à engruaje	Riduzione ad ingranaggi	•
Paddle induction motor	Schaufelinduktionsmotor	Inductie motor menger	Moteur mélangeur à induction	Motor pala mezcladora à inducción	Motore pala a induzione	RPM 32
Compressor unit	Kompressor	Compressor	Compresseur	Compressor	Compressore	4,10 cc
Stainless steel fixed bowl	Fester Behälter aus rostfreiem Edelstahl	Vaste kuip van roestvrij staal	Cuve fixe en acier inox	Recipiente fijo en acero inoxidable	Cestello fisso in acciaio inox	1,7 l
Includes one aluminium removable bowl	mit entfernbarer Behälter aus Aluminium	Met aluminium afneembare kuip	Livré avec cuve amovible en aluminium	Recipiente extraíble de aluminio - incluido	Cestello estraibile in alluminio - incluso	1,7 l
Max. quantity of ingredients	Maximale Eismenge	Max. hoeveelheid ingredienten	Ingédients maxi	Cantidad máxima ingredientes	Quantità max. ingredienti	1,1 kg
Churning time	Zubereitungszeit	Bereidingstijd	Temps de préparation	Tiempo de preparación	Tempo di preparazione	20 - 40 min
Appliance body	Gehäuse	Ommanteling	Habillage	Carrocer	Carrozzeria	White ABS
Dimensions (W/D/H)	Maße (L/B/H)	Afmetingen (B/D/H)	Dimensions (L/P/H)	Dimensiones (L/P/H)	Dimensioni (L/P/H)	38x27x22 cm
Weight	Gewicht	Gewicht	Poids	Peso	Peso	12 kg
Ice cream spoon	Eislöffel	Ijsroom schepper	Spatule enlèvement glace	Paleta para enlevar el helado	Paletta per gelato	•
Instruction book / Recipe book	Gebrauchsanweisung / Rezeptbuch	Gebruiksaanwijzing / Receptenboek	Mode d'emploi / Livre de recettes	Instrucciones / Libro de recetas	Istruzioni d'uso / Ricettario	•
Coloured gift box	Farbverpackung	Verpakkingsdoos in kleur	Boîte emballage en couleurs	Caja de embalaje de colores	Scatola imballo a colori	14 kg



NEMOX S.p.A.

Via G. Galilei, Traversa III, n.6
I-25010 SAN ZENO NAVIGLIO (Brescia) Italy

Tel. +39 030 2160244 r.a. Fax +39 030 266497
Http://www.nemox.com E-mail: info@nemox.com